ESR20 - Solid state relay
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY
2218 1
  5
Description
ESR20
The ESR20 (Electronic Standard Relay) solid state relay is used in

       Current rating
       4 A
ESR20 - 3  0    0- 0 -000 - 4 A Ordering example
Dimensions continuous current 4 A/10 A/15 A/25 A
Dimensions 35 A
4 PIN
30
30
30
41
30
1531
87
4 PIN
30
30
30
41
.5
44
30
1531
87
Ordering number code
Type No.
ESR20 Solid state relay
 Operating voltage
 3 12 V/24 V
  Control
  0 Positively driven - High Side Switch
  1 Negatively driven - High Side Switch
   Options
   0 without free-wheeling diode
   1 with free-wheeling diode
    Option 2
    000 -000
      Current rating
      10 A
      15 A
      25 A
      35 A
ESR20 - 3  0    0- 0 -000 - 35 A Ordering example
All information and data given on our products are accurate and reliable to the best of our
knowledge, but E-T-A does not accept any responsibility for the use in applications which are not
in accordance with the present specification. E-T-A reserves the right to change specifications
at any time in the interest of improved design, performance and cost effectiveness. Dimensions
are subject to change without notice. Please enquire for the latest dimensional drawing with
tolerances if required. All dimensions, data, pictures and descriptions are for information only and
are not binding. Amendments, errors and omissions excepted. Ordering codes of the products
may differ from their marking.
ESR20 - Solid state relay
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY
2218 8
  5
Schematic diagram/Pin assignment